
Timeline: nominations & elections  
ccNSO council FY 2018 
 
 Council (current guideline) 

Appointment election/nomination manager Week 34 
Thu, 24 August 2017 

Start call for nominations Week 39 
Tue, 26 September 2017 (00:01 UTC) 

Deadline to nominate and second candidates Week 42 
Tue, 17 October 2017 (23:59 UTC) 

Deadline for the candidates to accept their nominations Week 43 
Wed, 25 October 2017 (23:59 UTC) 

ccNSO community to be informed of the list of candidates 
that accepted their nomination 

Week 43 
Thu, 26 October 2017 

Statements and Q&A at the ccNSO Members Meeting at 
ICANN60 

Week 44 
Tue, 31 October 2017 OR Wed, 1 November 2017 

Campaign period closes Week 45 
Tue, 7 November 2017 

Election starts, and ballots are distributed Week 45 
Thu, 9 November  

Election closes Week 47 
Thu, 23 November  

Voting results to be announced Week 48 
Tue, 28 November 2017 

Run-off election starts, if any Week 49 
Tue, 5 December 2017  

Run-off election closes Week 50 
Tue, 12 December 2017 

Reports to be finalized Week 50 
Thu, 14 December 2017 

 
 


